Bus

Rail LR Go to website

Direction Route schedule
tiE — M tiE — M
24 StOpS Monday 17:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:00

Wednesday 17:00
/NN

Thursday 17:00
Eit

Friday 17:00
s
BE Saturday 17:00
Fh i Sunday 17:00
T

Route info
T Direction: £ &

tops: 24

s Stops

Trip Duration: 6 hour 9 min
2R
£ 214
A s
H '
3R
% 3
e
E/@
¥fTZf ﬁ f L= Opt-enStreetMap contributors

LI BusMaps

Sy


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122
https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122
https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

N
RR

EAM



Direction Route schedule

-3 -3
22 stops Monday 16:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:00
Wednesday 16:00
M
Thursday 16:00
RR
N Friday 16:00
= i
5 £ Saturday 16:00
B Sunday 16:00
i .
Route info
R Direction: B3R
Stops: 22
SR P
Trip Duration: 6 hour 53 min
B
2[4
B
2R
[EES
W
HiE
BEE
A
Eit
NI
M

i


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Direction Route schedule

BN — BER BN —EXR

40 stops

Monday 06:21-19:10

Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:21-19:10

Wednesday 06:21-19:10
Thursday 06:21-19:10
Friday 06:25-17:35
- Saturday 07:03-19:10

B Sunday 06:21-19:10

Route info
55 Direction: &M
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 12 hour 13 min

T
FiE
HE
Bk
4B
BE
it
TR
%1k

ti#


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

b
13

il
Hio

4
e

i

32

il o



Direction Route schedule

BN — EfE B — 2

29 stops

Monday 11:29-14:58

Open route schedule
Tuesday 11:29-14:58

Wednesday 11:29-14:58
Thursday 11:29-14:58
Friday 11:29-14:58
- Saturday 11:29-14:58

B Sunday 11:29-14:58

Route info
e Direction: M
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 6 hour 21 min

T
g
HE
R4S
ik
Fivl

E2hd


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Bk

t#

A%

Hig



Direction Route schedule

BN — £ BN — £t

26 stops

Monday 15:35

Open route schedule
Tuesday 15:35

Wednesday 15:35
Thursday 15:35
Friday 15:35
- Saturday 15:35

R L Sunday 15:35

Route info
e Direction: M
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 6 hour 9 min

T
g
HE
R4S
ik
Fivl

Bk


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

ti#



Direction

e — =

12 stops

Open route schedule

NI

Eit

WAE

HhE

B

HER

Route schedule

2 — =

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 4 hour 51 min

07:42

07:42

07:42

07:42

07:42

07:42

07:42


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Direction Route schedule

= J -
sFE__ 3K

18 StOpS Monday 17:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:25
=g
AT =

Wednesday 17:25
8

Thursday 17:25
Bz

Friday 17:25
TiE
B Saturday 17:25
=E Sunday 17:25
i .

Route info
/NN Direction: E2
- Stops: 18
Eit

Trip Duration: 5 hour 38 min
A
i}
[EES
2R
B
2[4
B
A


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Direction

EiE —HE

27 stops

Open route schedule

A

ti#

Firl

R4S

HE

iE

il
H

g
S

it
B

&
=
(ay

RR

EAM

M

Route schedule

i —H%E

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E &
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 6 hour 41 min

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

g

HE



Direction Route schedule

RR — & RR — &

25 stops

Monday 13:10

Open route schedule
Tuesday 13:10

Wednesday 13:10
Thursday 13:10
Friday 13:10
- Saturday 13:10

R L Sunday -

Route info
e Direction: X
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 6 hour 8 min

Ao
=

&
=
(ay

it
B

g
S

BB
il

P

HE

R4S

vl

» ik

ti#

N\

g


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122




Direction Route schedule

RR —t# RR — tH#

25 stops

Monday 15:13-18:39

Open route schedule
Tuesday 15:13-18:39

Wednesday 15:13-18:39
Thursday 15:13-18:39
Friday 15:13-18:39
- Saturday 15:13-18:39

=< JTh Sunday 15:13-18:39

Route info
e Direction: X
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 5 hour 51 min

Ao
=

&
=
(ay

it
B

g
S

i

g

HE

Ak

R4S

Eit

Firl

» 1k

ti#


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122




Direction
Eit — EJL-IRE

23 stops

Open route schedule

Eit

WAE

B E

i8

Wi

iz

Eit-RE

Route schedule
Eit — EJL-IRE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 21t
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 13 hour 4 min

06:24

06:24

06:24

06:24

06:24

06:24

06:24


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Direction
Eit — EJL-IRE

23 stops

Open route schedule

Eit

w2

=

Wi

8

Route schedule
Eit — EJL-IRE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: 21t

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 13 hour 30 min

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Direction

ER—EF

20 stops

Open route schedule

HER

Mg

FAM

B

Route schedule

ER—EF

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: EXR
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 4 hour 54 min

10:17

10:17

10:17

10:17

10:17

10:17

10:17


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Direction Route schedule

BN —BE BN —EE

73 stops

Monday 05:00-18:39

Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:00-18:39

BN
Wednesday 05:00-18:39
e

Thursday 05:00-18:39
i

. Friday 05:00-18:39
B
@5 Saturday 05:00-18:39

R= Sunday 05:00-18:39

NERE )
Route info

hE Direction: &M

, Stops: 73
®E

Trip Duration: 5 hour 53 min

=HE
&l
RAMTER
R
bt
Mg
farE
R
Fe LI
B&AT

Kt


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

KEE

i

™

B

P& H

MEE

e

=it

53

AV

-k

A



#HER

KIE

MSH

I% H

g
S

m
L



Direction Route schedule

ER— BH& ER—BEM

28 stops

Monday 14:00

Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:00
Wednesday 14:00
Thursday 14:00
Friday 14:00
Saturday 14:00

e Sunday 13:00-14:00

Route info
Bk Direction: EX
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 6 hour 58 min

i
TN
Eit
4B
Bk
HE

I

it
H

g
S


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

e

LA214



Direction Route schedule

EE —E% EE —E%

73 stops

Monday 05:03-20:55

Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:03-20:55

Wednesday 05:03-20:55
=1

Thursday 05:03-20:55
N

Friday 05:03-20:55
Tt

HiE Saturday 05:03-20:55

FiE Sunday 05:03-20:55

Wik
Route info
Rl Direction: E[#&
Stops: 73
o P

Trip Duration: 6 hour 1 min
NI

i

it

BE

R4S

Ak

A e Ak

Wi

HE


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

B4

i m|

e
i

Trdt

R

o

=B

HIW

I35

BERE

FAFY

KR



KIE

#HE8R

H

—Xk

MR



Direction Route schedule

B — TeiE BN — TeiE

36 stops

Monday 10:34

Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:34

Wednesday 10:34
Thursday 10:34
Friday 10:34
- Saturday 10:34

B Sunday 10:34

Route info
e Direction: M
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 8 hour 39 min

Ao
=

&
=
(ay

it
B

g
S

i

g

HE

WAE

it

Pl

Bk

i

A


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

gz

&

SR

w2

&R

OB

2

i

E



Direction

i — RR

30 stops

Open route schedule

A

ti#

&

NI

Eit

T

PR

HE

P

o

Route schedule

EiE — BR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E &
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 6 hour 21 min

06:12-14:28

06:12-14:28

06:12-14:28

06:12-14:28

06:12-14:28

06:12-14:28

06:12-14:28


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122




Direction

E — RBR

26 stops

Open route schedule

i

R

R4S

HE

P

BB
H

g
S

L
B

&
=
(ay

Route schedule

E —RR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: T63&
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

16:43

16:43

16:43

16:43

16:43

16:43

16:43


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

RR



Direction Route schedule

EiE — M EiE — M

29 stops

Monday 09:44-16:21

Open route schedule
Tuesday 09:44-16:21

Wednesday 09:44-16:21

A

Thursday 09:44-16:21
t i

Friday 09:44-16:21
i Saturday 09:44-16:21

AL Sunday 09:44-16:21

Eit )
Route info

G Direction: E[&
Stops: 29
HEE

Trip Duration: 5 hour 56 min

g

M

g
S

L
B

&
=
(ay


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Bl

N

RR

EAM



Direction Route schedule

t# — BR t# —BR

26 stops

Monday 07:50-11:26

Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:50-11:26

Wednesday 07:50-11:26

Thursday 07:50-11:26
AL

Friday 07:50-11:26

iRiE Saturday 07:50-11:26

HE Sunday 07:50-11:26

iE

Route info
T Direction: t1&
Stops: 26
o P

Trip Duration: 5 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

RR



Direction

EP—ER

32 stops

Open route schedule

RR

BN

Fa M

Mg

Route schedule

EP—ER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E&
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 5 hour 41 min

06:05-17:45

06:05-17:45

06:05-17:45

06:05-17:45

06:05-17:45

06:05-17:45

06:05-17:45


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

PANT:

R

i
vl



Direction Route schedule

BN — £ BN — £t

27 stops

Monday 05:30-17:45

Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:30-17:45
BN

Wednesday 05:30-17:45
Thursday 05:30-17:45
Friday 05:30-17:45

Saturday 05:30-17:45

R Sunday 05:30-17:45

Route info
1] Direction: &M
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 5 hour 42 min

L 214

i
|

g
S

I

HE

R4S

vl


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Bk

t#



Direction

i — RR

29 stops

Open route schedule

A

ti#

Bk

Firl

R4S

Ak

HE

g

M

g
S

L
B

&
=
(ay

Route schedule

EiE — BR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E &
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 6 hour 20 min

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122




Direction

t# —BER

23 stops

Open route schedule

il

R4S

HE

iE

BB
H

g
ST

i
B

&

1t

Route schedule

t# —EX

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: t &
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 6 hour 42 min

05:35-13:14

05:35-13:14

05:35-13:14

05:35-13:14

05:35-13:14

05:35-13:14

05:35-13:14


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Direction

EHR —BE

26 stops

Open route schedule

TrE

i

Trdt

A

i

iE

HE

PR

WAE

BE

Firil

&

SR

-9

Route schedule

EHR —BE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &5
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 5 hour 16 min

05:25

05:25

05:25

05:25

05:25

05:25

05:25


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

E



Direction Route schedule

R e

73 stops

Monday 05:16-18:30

Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:16-18:30
Wednesday 05:16-18:30
Thursday 05:16-18:30
Friday 05:16-18:30
Saturday 05:16-18:30

NE= Sunday 05:16-18:30

Route info
VY Direction: =&
Stops: 73
A

Trip Duration: 5 hour 59 min
=Xk
A
#5

KIE


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

I35

HIW

=B

o

R

e



R
HE

R;

W

a1 K

Ak

2

»H

4l

R

BE

i

A%

=3

Hig



Direction Route schedule

RR — & RR — &

28 stops

Monday 16:35

Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:35

Wednesday 16:35
Thursday 16:35
Friday 16:35
Saturday 16:35

KEE Sunday 16:35

Route info
e Direction: X
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 6 hour 12 min

L
|

g
S

o

i

HE

Ak

WAE

it

Fivl

E2hd


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Bk

t#

g



Direction Route schedule

BRR — #r B — #T

80 stops

Monday 05:44-20:57

Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:44-20:57

R=
Wednesday 05:44-20:57

RNEE

Thursday 05:44-20:57
T E

Friday 05:44-20:57
®E

Bl Saturday 05:44-20:57

s Sunday 03:10-20:57

RIfE .
Route info
Rk Direction: BXR

Stops: 80

it
=3

Trip Duration: 6 hour 41 min
=HE

e300}

At

WEE

rarE

B

fe] 1Ly

B&T

Kt

|

==


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

KER

#h

rAR

HEE

MR

—XK

H

#HE8R

KIE

R

ot
]



214

X Zh

#MSH

5H

RE

hiE

B

KR

AR

ERE

5 T8

i

=B

#rr



Direction Route schedule
S — R HEE — R

74 stops

Monday 05:31-21:05

Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:31-21:05
Wednesday 05:31-21:05
Thursday 05:31-21:05

Friday 05:31-21:05
N

L Saturday 05:31-21:05

B Sunday 05:31-21:05

hik

Route info
w1k Direction: ¥}z %

o Stops: 74
g
Trip Duration: 6 hour 31 min

20

Firl

BE
RAE
ZM
K
AR K
WtE
B%
HE
WiE

g


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

#
Hof

=y

i

5 T8

g
S



RE
SH

#MSH

X Zh

Bt

(]

(2

AN

KIF

#t5E

A

—XK

MR



Direction

6E — M

37 stops

Open route schedule

i

2

BB

&R

-9

SR

]S

gz

R4S

HE

P

Route schedule

TEE — EM

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: T63&
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 8 hour 51 min

10:26-17:32

10:26-17:32

10:26-17:32

10:26-17:32

10:26-17:32

10:26-17:32

10:26-15:37


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

BRR

EM



Direction
ti#E — 5

12 stops

Open route schedule

20

Eit

WAE

PR

HE

iE

o

BE

3
m
T

i
&

i}
=3

Route schedule

ti# — S

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: t &
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 10 hour 55 min

07:03


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Direction Route schedule

RR — & RR — &

29 stops

Monday 08:45-14:03

Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:45-14:03

Wednesday 08:45-14:03
Thursday 08:45-14:03
Friday 08:45-14:03
Saturday 08:45-14:03

B Sunday 08:45-14:03

Route info
e Direction: X
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 6 hour 27 min

T
g
HE
R4S
ik
Fivl

E2hd


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Bk

t#

A%

Hig



Direction

T — B

85 stops

Open route schedule

=y

gl

5 T8

Route schedule

T — B

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ¥177
Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 6 hour 39 min

05:35-22:14

05:35-22:14

05:35-22:14

05:35-22:14

05:35-22:14

05:35-22:14

04:35-22:14


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

F(2h

LA214

v

i

R

IKIE

e

A

-k

&

P& H

K



e

B

farE



ik ]

rH

B



Direction Route schedule

B —ER B —EX

29 stops

Monday 06:03

Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:03
Wednesday 06:03
Thursday 06:03
Friday 06:03
Saturday 06:03

g Sunday 06:03
W .
Route info
oh i Direction: B#k
Stops: 29
HEE

Trip Duration: 7 hour 3 min

Ak

R4S

Firil


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Mk

B %

bl
7



Direction Route schedule

ER @A EXR @A
17 stops Monday 05:52-13:45
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:52-13:45
BER
Wednesday 05:52-13:45
PP
Thursday 05:52-13:45
AFRE
_ Friday 05:52-13:45
P/NT:
e Saturday 05:52-13:45
M Sunday 05:52-13:45
R=R .
Route info
B Direction: B3R
. Stops: 17
=3
Trip Duration: 5 hour 56 min
E 1]
B
B
ik}
A
Zit
NI

E2hd


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Direction

EiE — M

27 stops

Open route schedule

A

ti#

Firl

R4S

HE

iE

o

Route schedule

EiE — M

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E &
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 6 hour 19 min

18:11

18:11

18:11

18:11

18:11

18:11

18:11


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

RR

B



Direction Route schedule

R — 165E R — 13E
23 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
hE
Thursday -
B
Friday -
[y
5 £ Saturday -
R L Sunday 13:10
1=
Route info
il Direction: R X
- Stops: 23
ER
Trip Duration: 7 hour 53 min
3R
B
L[4
L2
2R
[=ES
N
iR
BEE
R
Ei
AL
tiE

E


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

Direction
FE— RE

78 stops

Open route schedule

MR

—XK

A

#HER

KIE

#MSH

RE

Route schedule
W —

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ¥&
Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 6 hour 27 min

05:00-19:54

05:00-19:54

05:00-19:54

05:00-19:54

05:00-19:54

05:00-19:54

05:00-19:54


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

ok
B

I35

HIW

=B

o

R

e

e
g

yroi !

16

A
T}



= DTN

I

AR

HE

7S

W

rA M

Ak

M

R4S

BE

i

it

Firl

2

»H

4l

R

BE

i

A%



Direction Route schedule

BE —0E BE —0E

26 stops

Monday 05:56-06:57

Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:56-06:57
Wednesday 05:56-06:57
Thursday 05:56-06:57
Friday 05:56-06:57
Saturday 05:56-06:57

M Sunday 05:56-06:57

Route info
1t Direction: =&

Stops: 26

i
B

Trip Duration: 6 hour 39 min

T
‘_N

g
S

TrEa

i

g

HE

Ak

R4S

vl

R

i


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

E



Direction

T — 4

34 stops

Open route schedule

i

2

BR

w2

S

]S

gz

ti#

Firil

R4S

Ak

HE

g

B

o

e

I
&

it
H

i |
L

Route schedule

M — 347

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: T63&
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 6 hour 57 min

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

g
S



Direction Route schedule

BER—EF ER—EF
18 stops Monday 17:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 17:30
BER
Wednesday 17:30
PP
Thursday 17:30
AFRE
_ Friday 17:30
P/NT:
e Saturday 17:30
M Sunday 17:30
R=R .
Route info
B Direction: B3R
- Stops: 18
=3
Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min
WEg
1=
weg
=
A
B
L[4
¥5H
B

1L #% Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kaohsiung

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E5%B1%B1%E7%B7%9A-1609460671-1249901122

